
NAME ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL LANGUAGE RATE FBI AMEND CONTRACT

Adanalian, Armen 1095 Pilgrim Place
Cincinnati, Ohio 45246 513-532-6792 C

armen_adanalian@yahoo.com Armenian PQ ok

Alfaya, Gabriela 918 Fairway Street
Bowling Green, Ky
42103

270-799-3098 C galfaya@mindspring.com Spanish LS
ok FY2020

Almousily, Khaldoun 5624 Fox Horn Circle
apt# 206
Louisville Ky 40216

270-844-3118 almousily@yahoo.com Arabic LS
ok

FY2019

Apestegui, Ilse 25 2nd Street
Turners Station, Ky
40075

502-777-2386 ilse.apestegui@gmail.com Spanish LS
ok FY2019

Bellego, Jean R. 6670 Northridge circle
Louisville Ky 40241

954-665-0405C jbellego@gmail.com Spanish/French LS
ok

FY2020

Conde-Barwise, Maria 1761 Lincoln Rd.
Indianapolis, IN 46224

317-500-3975 ququitaconde@gmail.com Spanish Cert ok FY2019

Fonseca, Maya 4436 Franklin Ave Apt
12 Los Angeles LA
90027

323-839-0813 shintira55@aol.com Spanish Cert ok FY2020

Hardy, Laura 1866 Drescher Bridge
Ave Lou KY 40206

502-810-8816 vapues22@hotmail.com Spanish Cert ok FY2020

Hassan, Mohamed 8700 Bards St.
Louisville, Ky 40299

502-533-3861 gellebille@hotmail.com Somali/Swahili LS ok FY2019

Hayes, Heather 9210 Dobbs Cemetery 
Rd
Baxter, TN 38544

931-256-0272 info@uscourtinterpreter.com Spanish Cert ok FY2020

Hernandez, Roberto 35 Terrace Ave
Highland  Heights, Ky
41076-2017

859-466-4550     rh.interpreter@gmail.com Spanish Cert
ok

FY2020

Howson, Lorie
Gutierrez

14299 S. Alton Fredonia
Rd
Leavenworth, IN 47137

502-356-4166  loriegutierrez@hotmail.com Spanish LS ok FY2020
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Ishoo, Irene 1314 Central
Evanston, Il 60201

847-226-7685 C iishoo@sbcglobal.net Arabic/
Kurdish/Assyria
n/Chaldean

LS ok FY2018

Keane, Vivien B.
Lou/BG Only

5815 Brittany Woods
Cir
Louisville, KY 40222

502-594-7449-C vivienikeane@gmail.com Spanish LS ok
FY2020

Keogh, Francis Xavier 450 76th Ave
N. Suite 101
St. Petersburg, FL 33702

727-560-7511 exitoint@gmail.com
Spanish Cert ok FY2018

Knapp, Steven Jason 5301 Bulrush Ct Apt 3
Louisville, KY 40258

502-762-4879 KnappLanguageServices@gmail.com
Spanish LS ok FY2020

Kongtsa, Tenzin 28 Minebrook Rd #44B
Edison, NJ 08820

908-358-6163 C tkongtsa@gmail.com Nepali LS ok FY2018

Kristy, Judith 2021 Rosecliff Dr
Nashville, Tn 37206

615-948-5444 C jkinterp@gmail.com Spanish Cert. ok FY2020

Lim, Namhee 104 Bellevue Ave # D
Wilmore, KY 40390

859-553-4640 namhee@windstream.net Korean LS ok FY2018

Liste-Gonzalez, Aimara
(LOU ONLY)

1509 LaGrange Rd
Shelbyville, KY 40065

407-259-1998 aliste1985@gmail.com Spanish Cert ok FY2020

Martin Mendoza,
Bertilda

7156 NE 47th Ave
Portland, OR 97218 971-275-2844

bmaminterpreter@gmail.com Mam LS ok

FY2018

Nguyen, My Le 600 Orchard Hill Dr
Louisville Ky 40214

502-298-7077 mylenguyen.usa@gmail.com Vietnamese LS ok FY2018

Payne, Greta 212 Stockton Dr.
Owensboro, KY 42303

270-702-0236 gretapayne1@gmail.com Spanish LS ok FY2020

Raff, Jason 502-727-9809 jason.raff@linguafranca-llc.com Spanish LS ok FY2018

Razic, Elma 1607 Valleywood Way
Bowling Green Ky
42104

270-779-7638 erazic@yahoo.com Bosnian LS
ok

Roller, Marta 1201 Litchfield Lane
Lexington, Ky 40513

859-559-2780 C martaroller@kycourts.net Spanish Cert
ok

FY2020
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Sall, Sidi 5630 Indian Oaks Circle
Louisville ,Ky 40219

502-298-8777 sidibarhama@gmail.com French/Fulani/
Pulaar/ Wolof

LS
ok

Sanchez, Elizabeth 7700 E. Vermont Dr. 
Apt # 38
Terre Haute, IN 47802

310-291-7317 C elizabethsanchez7@yahoo.com Spanish Cert ok FY2019

Sanchez, Kelli
Lou,BG,OW only

10621 Brookchase Cout
Lou KY 40228

502-710-1160 kbsanchez79@yahoo.com ASL - American
Sign Language

PQ FY2020

Shafizaden, Saeid P.O. Box 21244
Louisville Ky 40221

502-363-0000 pars@scsilan.com Farsi / Persian PQ ok FY2018

Skaggs, Jong 8646 Main St
Jeffersonville, KY
40337

859-499-0402 jcaschool@hotmail.com Korean LS
ok

FY2018

Jouhanna L. Vasquez 336 Blankenbaker Lane
Louisville, KY 40207

270-929-1550 mail@jouhanna.com Spanish LS ok FY2019

Wang, Szu-Ching 7008 Adeno Way
Louisville, KY 40291

646-541-9691 schin499@msn.com Chinese
Mandarin

LS ok FY2020
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